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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Building 521 Renovation for Airport      

Project Name: Police - Chicago ORD Airport   Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:   532555               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Tom Magno Dept of Procurement 
Services 

312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Brad Hart Automatic Fire Systems 815-654-7449 brad@automaticfiresystems.com 

Gerald Wheeler  Burling Builders 312-859-1206 gwheeler@burlingbuilders.com 

Piotr Bilski JSL Building Restoration 773-403-2030 peter@jslrestoration.com 

Richmond Ates REA Masonry 708-731-9239 Richates14@gmail.com 

Al Mendoza SES, Inc. 630-624-5221 amendoza@sesequip.com 

Ronald Kosiewicz Midway Contracting Group 708-342-1200 ron@midwaycg.com 

Jeremy Matthews Kramer Datapower 312-914-6730 jmatthews@kramerdatapower.com 

Robert Gaw Kramer Datapower 847-255-3140 bgaw@kramerdatapower.com 

Byron Wright M. Cannon Roofing LLC 630-379-3478 Byron@mcannonroofing.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Chuck Minor  Ghafari Associates 312-984-2300 cminor@ghafari.com 

Dale Werdebaugh G. Fisher Commercial 331-256-6847 dwerdebaugh@fisher.construction.com 

Ryan Feil NES Environmental 708-478-5497 rfeil@nesenvironmental.com 

Matt McNulty CARE Plus 312-448-1491 mmcnulty@careplussllc.org 

Mark Leipold CARE Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplussllc.org 

Mike Maicke CARE Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Anna Bertoncini CARE Plus 773-220-1724 abertoncini@careplusllc.org 

Matt Gartner CARE Plus 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplussllc.org 

Marco Romero IBuilders Corp 708-990-6551 marco@ibuilderscorp.com 

John Calacci Dunnet Bay Construction 708-514-5874 j.calacci@dunnetbay.net 

Kevin Meagher GMA Construction 312-690-4205 kmeagher@griggsandmitchell.com 

Tom Blaney New ERA Painting 708-927-0645 tblaney@sbcglobal.net 

Don Turnquist Correct Mechanical 708-774-0975 Don.turnquist@correctmechanicalinc.com 

Ricky Gaeta FH Paschen 773-444-3474 rgaeta@fhpaschen.com 
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Terry Fisher G. Fisher Commercial 847-774-8152 tfisher@fisher.construction.com 

Juan Maldonado Brooklyn Construction 708-205-0289 Jmd067@yahoo.com 

Miguel Bueno Terra Demolition 847-451-9301 Terra9301@outlook.com 

Max Gassman Universal Asbestos Removal 618-838-5252  max@universalco.net 

Al Jones Nationwide Environmental 773-677-3123  

Rich Havanesek Milburn LLC 708-427-6605 rich@milburnllc.com 

Stacy Gilhart Signature Demolition 847-980-1897 stacyg@signaturedemo.com 

Bob Zitek FH Paschen 773-444-3474 bzitek@fhpaschen.com 

Anna Marie Naimoli CARE Plus 773-686-7309 anaimoli@careplusllc.org 

Logan Rogers Engineered Wall Systems  219-237-2897 lrogers@ewsmw.coml 

Mike Robinson Path Construction 847-997-6539 mrobinson@pathcc.com 

Pat Mueller Path Construction 847-409-1634 pmueller@pathcc.com 

Tom Meier FE Moran Fire 847-875-7995 tommeier@femoran.com 

Krista Simons Gliva RBA 312-832-0600 ksg@r-barc.com 
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Thomas McElroy Level-1 Global Solutions 312-202-3300 mbd@level-1.com 

Leo Karall Spaan Tech 312-287-7532 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Jon Watts Broadway Electric 773-495-7262 jwatts@broadwayelectric.com 

Maurice Miller Millers Heating and Cooling 773-444-8432 Millersheatingandcooling2012@gmail.com 

Madison Dowlen BOWA Group 312-533-5784 mdowlen@thebowagroup.com 

John Piatti CEC Environmental 708-674-3144 john@celticenvironmental.com 

Jean Eddy SB Enterprises 630-913-9833 jeddy@sbentinc.com 

Tom Lappe PTS 847-274-5277 tlappe@protechpwr.com 

Ken Shanahan Pacific Construction 773-339-1433 Ken.shanahan@pcschicago.com 

Josh Gonzalez Kenny Construction 224-254-6506 Josh.gonzalez@gcinc.com 

Zach Udchitz Kenny Construction 219-644-5030 zach.udchitz@gcinc.com 

Brent Spoolstra Blinderman Construction 312-982-2587 jlascala@blinderman.com 

Dave Gersch Air Con Refrigeration 847-336-4128 Dave.gersch@aircon-rh.com 

William Sykes 
Vanderwall Group 

Construction 
708-715-8083 Vanderwallgroup7@gmail.com 
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Karsten Panzik Alpine Demo 630-918-3906 karsten@knockitdown.com 

Anthony Quick Commercial Heating 312-469-9024 tonyq@comm.hvac.com 

Michael Burke Penco Products 219-310-1310 Michael.burke@pencoproducts.com 

Tracy Walsh CARE Plus 773-686-3780 tracy.walsh@careplusllc.org 

Juan Padilla Everlights 708-300-4934 jpadilla@everlights.com 

Kaz Komarczyk RUSH Services 847-344-5408 connectwithrush@gmail.com 

Dwain Halcomb SDI 630-322-8462 dhalcomb@specialtiesdirect.com 

Brian Danielson EXO Fabrication 240-772-4549 brian@exofabrication.com 

Leslie Smiling EXO Fabrication 630-501-1136 les@exofabrication.com 

N. Krueger Flooring Resources 847-640-7300  
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